June 2000 1 MIC2027/2077
MIC2027/2077 Micrel
MIC2027/2077
Quad USB Power Distribution Switch
Preliminary Information
General Description
The MIC2027 and MIC2077 are quad high-side MOSFET
switches optimized for general-purpose power distribution

MIC2027/2077 Micrel
MIC2027/2077 2 June 2000
Ordering Information
Part Number Enable Temperature Range Package
MIC2027-1BWM Active High –40°C to +85°C 16-lead wide SOP
MIC2027-1BM Active High –40°C to +85°C 16-lead SOP
MIC2027-2BWM Active Low –40°C to +85°C 16-lead wide SOP
MIC2027-2BM Active Low –40°C to +85°C 16-lead SOP
MIC2077-1BWM Active High –40°C to +85°C 16-lead wide SOP
MIC2077-1BM Active High –40°C to +85°C 16-lead SOP
MIC2077-2BWM Active Low –40°C to +85°C 16-lead wide SOP
MIC2077-2BM Active Low –40°C to +85°C 16-lead SOP
Pin Configuration
1
2
3